
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.SANT JUST DESVERN E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA1:56.45

1 047617257 CASINOS SANCHEZ ALEXANDRE 1978

2 047613929 SANTANA  ANGULO ISAAC 1979

3 047613379 PARES BERCH MATEU 1980

4 047604479 LORENTE GINESTA EDUARD 1977

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ1:57.99

1 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

2 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:59.26

1 046921289 DIAZ ORALLO LUIS ENRIQUE 1980

2 050865390 LECUMBERRI BERNARDOS JUAN JOSE 1977

3 044319022 SANTANA SUAREZ DAVID 1979

4 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TALAVERA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.46

1 004206623 ARROYO FERNANDEZ RUBEN 1980

2 004206624 ARROYO FERNANDEZ ALVARO 1985

3 004205593 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN JESÚS 1982

4 003879548 BELTRAN DIAZ EMILIO 1977

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.63

1 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

2 048484559 PELLICER MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1979

3 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

4 048522007 LOPEZ ROMERO PEDRO ANTONIO 1986

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ1:59.76

1 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

2 044637677 TROYAS  FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 1978

3 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

4 031727824 AROSTEGUI RAMIREZ MANUEL 1984

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.47

1 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

4 048819110 LOPEZ QUILES FRANCISCO 1984

8 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.26

1 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

2 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 011774310 DIAZ HERRERO RAUL 1971

4 011776841 GARCÍA GIL SEBASTIAN 1973

9 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:02.46
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10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:03.07

1 013165295 IZQUIERDO PICÓN ÁLVARO 1984

2 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

3 005913401 LLANOS PEREZ DAVID 1975

4 051082244 PEREZ-CERDA HERRERO F.D.P. 1982

11 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:04.18

1 046409629 LAFUENTE VIVES CARLES 1984

2 046409140 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ALBERTO 1984

3 043725499 MAS SOLE MARC 1980

4 043434679 RIBES LATORRE NESTOR 1984

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:04.80

1 045733973 CABRERA BAEZ ADRIAN 1989

2 078714732 CONCEPCION RODRIGUEZ VITELIO 1982

3 043825832 PEREZ GARCIA JONAY 1977

4 078679421 ZAFRA MONASTERIO JONATAN 1976

13 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:05.19

1 X4844436S NABER ASSAD 1976

2 048234571 ESPINA VELAZ F.S. 1971

3 036523708 ALMEDA GUERRERO ALEJANDRO 1974

4 046959278 MARI GUASCH SANTIAGO 1987

14 KEMUFEGU, CLUB NATACIÓ E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:07.99

1 029193072 CERDA GUZMAN PABLO 1980

2 052917994 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ JUAN MARTÍN 1980

3 044871773 MARTOS DEL RIO LUIS 1981

4 046960144 VELA RUIZ CHRISTIAN 1981

14 CAT. 2 +120 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:07.99

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

4 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:10.09

1 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

2 034045555 RUIZ ASENCIO MANUEL JESUS 1970

3 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

4 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1988

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:12.67

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 011821261 MELERO HERRANZ FEDERICO 1969

3 049001126 SANCHEZ MEDINA RICARDO 1984

4 053389878 OLIVE RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982
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4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
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18 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:13.33

1 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

2 025480161 DE LA FUENTE BACHILLER MIGUEL 1977

3 025198596 VILLAR QUILEZ JAVIER 1985

4 072974415 IBAÑEZ VIÑAU AMADO 1981

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:14.08

1 025711443 ROSADO MOLINA JOSE MANUEL 1973

2 053694385 BARRIOS LOPEZ ANTONIO 1978

3 074853931 CISNEROS TOME ANTONIO 1982

4 053694988 GARRIDO LINARES JAIME 1978

20 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.42

1 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

2 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

3 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

4 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

21 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MIJAS E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:14.84

1 074724107 ALAMINOS FERRES SAMUEL 1982

2 053687336 GONZÁLEZ GONZÁLEZ EDUARDO 1975

3 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

4 027388385 GONZALEZ PICON SALVADOR 1971

22 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:15.73

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 053272882 SENDRA FERNANDEZ PABLO 1983

3 044355918 PAÑOS ADILLO UNAI 1978

4 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

23 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:17.23

24 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:17.25

25 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:17.27

1 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

2 053030076 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ SERGIO 1978

3 047737445 GOMEZ MUDARRA FRANCISCO ALONSO 1988

4 046748398 RAMIREZ ORTEGA VICTOR 1980

26 C.N. TERRASSA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:18.74

1 045493532 CORREDERA CARDENAS JOSE LUIS 1984

2 045488024 MONJE LOPEZ ADRIA 1989

3 039180403 REY CERPA MANUEL 1972

4 039177319 PADILLA MOLINA VICTOR MANUEL 1980
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27 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:18.94

1 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

2 004220930 LOZANO RESINO FERNANDO 1984

3 078076309 JOFRE RUIZ RAMON 1967

4 041744358 SEGUÍ BRU DE SALA JOAN MANUEL 1988

28 CAT. 2 +120 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:21.06

1 029133407 NIETO RODRIGUEZ JESUS 1983

2 025197630 ESPINOSA PEREZ PEDRO JAVIER 1986

3 042833394 VARGAS ROMERO FRANCISCO 1966

4 016812313 FRESNO DE MARCOS JOSE MANUEL 1986

29 C.N. IGUALADA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:24.57

1 077258988 BASAS RIBA JAUME 1950

2 046784806 GRADOS CANOVAS DANIEL 1979

3 046784226 GUAL GRADO GERARD 1986

4 047109664 ARACIL SALLÉS MARC 1988

30 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:25.79

1 050871863 GONZALEZ ARANDA PABLO 1980

2 009201165 CASADO OSUNA CARLOS 1978

3 050550935 GOMEZ GONZALEZ DAVID PABLO 1987

4 051075678 PONS HERNANDEZ JOSE MARÍA 1979

31 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. AQUASLAVA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:28.59

1 074914311 LARA HIDALGO JOSE JAVIER 1981

2 024274345 GONZALEZ PALOMINO F.J. 1971

3 074671265 RUIZ MARTINEZ EMILIO JOSE 1979

4 048870088 GARCÍA MUÑOZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 1978

32 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:28.94

1 018111658 PERALVAREZ CALER LAZARO 1975

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 027525681 HERNANDEZ CORTES PEDRO MANUEL 1965

4 054100197 BURGOS FUENTES JOSE MARIA 1988

33 CAT. 2 +120 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:32.76

1 053766822 GAILLEZ CALL LUCAS 1989

2 053130482 SANCHEZ RUBIO MIGUEL ANGEL 1975

3 050888640 GONZALEZ AMO ISAAC JOSE 1983

4 047463286 CAMPANO CARMONA FELIX 1986

34 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:32.96

1 044185472 NOVELLA MENA DAVID 1974

2 046758714 SIMÓ TRIGO JORDI 1975

3 043534676 TORRES DOMINGUEZ MANUEL 1976

4 037385688 GARCIA-VERDUGO GONZALEZ LOPE 1975

35 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:34.93
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95 99
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.
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36 CE. LES PANTERES GROGUES M 20/09/2014 BARCELONA2:36.32

1 0X8591512 MOULIN SIDNEY 1977

2 003355642 NOVACEK MAREK 1981

3 003231008 SANTRY MARK 1963

4 021756205 VIVAS TORREALBA JUAN CARLOS 1988

37 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:36.54

38 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:43.01

39 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:53.90

1 052332339 BEUZON LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSÉ 1971

2 028760659 BARROSO MERIDA RAUL 1976

3 052331034 MORENO BUZÓN JESÚS MANUEL 1971

4 025958614 DURO GONZALEZ LUIS 1961

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:26.93

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:28.84

1 053558230 RUIZ GONZALEZ ALFONSO 1989

2 010890621 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ F.J. 1978

3 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

4 053532287 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ SERGIO 1981

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:36.62

1 052949572 PIQUER GARCIA JORGE 1979

2 052629935 HERVAS JODAR FRANCISCO JOSE 1981

3 044790418 BADENES GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 1975

4 052949516 ORTEGA BOIRA JOSE 1976

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA4:41.33

1 019002216 MARIN ROJAS JOSE MANUEL 1976

2 019002073 CASTELLANO SANTAMARIA DANIEL 1976

3 033464186 HERNANDEZ CALVO ANTONIO 1979

4 019011001 PERIS CORREA HECTOR 1976

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.SEDAVI-C E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:13.55

1 022584672 MOLLA NAVARRO RUBEN 1985

2 033564735 GRAU RUIZ DANIEL 1984

3 022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 1972

4 022576819 GARCIA ALBA ROGER 1977

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DELFIN E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:39.69

1 006275556 CARRASCO ROMERO MANUEL 1988

2 044505476 QUILES MARCO ALBERTO 1976

3 044519342 SANFELIX JUNCOS GABRIEL 1984

4 044517131 CANO GARCIA JONATHAN 1987
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 2 +120 M CIUDAD DE MURCIA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:44.40

1 034812302 CAYUELA HERMOSO ALFONSO 1974

2 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 027455009 MARTINEZ VALIENTE PEDRO 1964

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALMANSA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:53.08

1 074512088 JUAN RUANO MIGUEL ANGEL 1976

2 020441347 REPULLES GARCIA JORDI 1979

3 073581010 PASTOR MORA EVARISTO 1981

4 074506351 SOLER FLORES QUIQUE 1968

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:58.59

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:04.67

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO6:17.40

1 009413325 SANTORUM PEREZ ARTURO 1974

2 071673348 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO 1990

3 053518277 GALAN GONZALEZ EDUARDO 1989

4 009412173 ALVAREZ GARCIA VICTOR 1977

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CN.SANT JUST DESVERN E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:41.50

1 047604479 LORENTE GINESTA EDUARD 1977

2 047613379 PARES BERCH MATEU 1980

3 047613929 SANTANA  ANGULO ISAAC 1979

4 047617257 CASINOS SANCHEZ ALEXANDRE 1978

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:42.13

1 048484559 PELLICER MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1979

2 048403451 MUÑOZ GOMIS CARLOS 1981

3 048395018 GRACIA LOPEZ RUBÉN 1982

4 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TALAVERA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:44.82

1 004205593 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN JESÚS 1982

2 004206624 ARROYO FERNANDEZ ALVARO 1985

3 004206623 ARROYO FERNANDEZ RUBEN 1980

4 003879548 BELTRAN DIAZ EMILIO 1977

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:46.20

1 048881681 FLORES REINA SERGIO 1982

2 048883377 LABORDA MORENO MANUEL 1981

3 048819110 LOPEZ QUILES FRANCISCO 1984

4 048879401 PACHECO POLO PEDRO 1985
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:46.57

1 050865390 LECUMBERRI BERNARDOS JUAN JOSE 1977

2 044319022 SANTANA SUAREZ DAVID 1979

3 046921289 DIAZ ORALLO LUIS ENRIQUE 1980

4 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

6 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:47.23

1 X4844436S NABER ASSAD 1976

2 039893019 ROIG HERNANDO JAUME 1980

3 046758450 SERRANO PORTES DAVID 1980

4 036523708 ALMEDA GUERRERO ALEJANDRO 1974

7 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:47.69

1 043725499 MAS SOLE MARC 1980

2 046358550 CAPELLAS CATARINEU ROGER 1984

3 046409629 LAFUENTE VIVES CARLES 1984

4 046409140 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ALBERTO 1984

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:47.91

1 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

2 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

3 053490446 JULIAN AGUILAR DANIEL 1982

4 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980

9 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ1:48.12

10 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:48.37

1 011774310 DIAZ HERRERO RAUL 1971

2 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

4 011776841 GARCÍA GIL SEBASTIAN 1973

11 CAT. 2 +120 M CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID1:49.04

1 034783357 SAURA MORENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 1971

2 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

3 050196534 PEREZ MANZANAL DAVID 1974

4 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:49.85

1 044637677 TROYAS  FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 1978

2 031692009 BERNAL ORTEGON MANUEL 1975

3 076026868 TEJADA TALAVAN DAVID 1978

4 031697895 BERNAL ORTEGON ALVARO 1977

13 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. METROPOLE M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:50.28

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ1:51.12
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CADIZ LASER 2000 E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:52.08

1 045112699 RIVAS LUNA JUAN JOSE 1988

2 032661480 CORTABITARTE LOPEZ IÑAKI 1970

3 076084564 DAVILA CORNEJO FRANCISCO 1988

4 075769756 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ DANIEL 1984

16 KEMUFEGU, CLUB NATACIÓ E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:52.65

1 052917994 RUIZ GONZÁLEZ JUAN MARTÍN 1980

2 029193072 CERDA GUZMAN PABLO 1980

3 044871773 MARTOS DEL RIO LUIS 1981

4 046960144 VELA RUIZ CHRISTIAN 1981

17 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:56.60

1 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

2 027322528 CARRASCO GONZALEZ JAIME 1979

3 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

4 045807389 CORONA FUENTES JOSE JOAQUIN 1987

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:57.43

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA1:57.98

1 053694988 GARRIDO LINARES JAIME 1978

2 053694385 BARRIOS LOPEZ ANTONIO 1978

3 025711443 ROSADO MOLINA JOSE MANUEL 1973

4 074853931 CISNEROS TOME ANTONIO 1982

20 CAT. 2 +120 M TRIATLON CIERZO E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)1:58.85

1 029133407 NIETO RODRIGUEZ JESUS 1983

2 016812313 FRESNO DE MARCOS JOSE MANUEL 1986

3 042833394 VARGAS ROMERO FRANCISCO 1966

4 033535674 VAZQUEZ JOVE ALBERTO 1980

21 C. AQUATIC XALOC M 10/05/2014 GIRONA1:58.95

1 040344206 ROURA BARNES MARC 1978

2 040532632 CONCHILLO ROCA XAVIER 1976

3 040537165 RIGAU RUBIA POL 1983

4 046963306 FORTUÑO PINO RAUL 1983

22 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA1:59.70

1 077308165 FERNANDEZ BERTOLIN CARLOS 1971

2 053030076 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ SERGIO 1978

3 046748398 RAMIREZ ORTEGA VICTOR 1980

4 044981147 CASIANO PAREDES JORDI 1978

23 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MIJAS E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:00.22

1 074724107 ALAMINOS FERRES SAMUEL 1982

2 076428187 MONTIEL MARTIN DANIEL A. 1988

3 074827281 DE LA TORRE CUBILLO RICARDO 1977

4 027387969 OLIETE PASCUAL JAVIER 1972
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

24 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE2:00.34

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:00.52

26 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:02.24

1 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

2 050273139 GALAN PEÑA JOSE LUIS 1949

3 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

4 049000597 AREVALO NAVARRO JOSE MANUEL 1984

27 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:02.38

1 045542556 SARRA HERRERA JORDI 1977

2 044191193 ESPEJO GARRIDO ALVARO 1975

3 044773288 ALBALADEJO MARCO JAVIER 1987

4 046758714 SIMÓ TRIGO JORDI 1975

28 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:02.63

29 CAT. 2 +120 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:02.75

1 050888640 GONZALEZ AMO ISAAC JOSE 1983

2 053766822 GAILLEZ CALL LUCAS 1989

3 053130482 SANCHEZ RUBIO MIGUEL ANGEL 1975

4 047463286 CAMPANO CARMONA FELIX 1986

30 CAT. 2 +120 M S.D. LA VENATORIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.84

1 009751336 PEREZ BRAVO IGNACIO 1964

2 009770402 MERINO DOMINGUEZ LUIS 1970

3 053610102 BAAMONDE PELETEIRO DAVID 1988

4 071435905 GARCIA VILLALBA ISAAC 1981

31 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:03.08

1 004220930 LOZANO RESINO FERNANDO 1984

2 040594967 PUJULA BECH PAU 1984

3 078076309 JOFRE RUIZ RAMON 1967

4 041744358 SEGUÍ BRU DE SALA JOAN MANUEL 1988

32 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:03.88

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

3 048877874 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ FELIPE 1976

4 077590060 ROJAS RIVILLA JOSE JOAQUIN 1982

33 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:03.93

1 000397036 MINGUEZ MARTINEZ JUAN IGNACIO 1963

2 076934470 SILVA ESPIÑA ERO VIVICIOS 1980

3 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

4 072080493 ORTIZ GARCIA JAVIER 1989

34 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE2:04.29

09/01/2015
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

35 N.C TORELLO E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:04.99

1 043631155 CURTO SANCHEZ ALBERT 1983

2 047790371 AUSIRO SUBIRATS ORIOL 1986

3 046120242 ADMETLLA BATLLE JORDI 1963

4 077304377 CUNI JUTGLAR GERARD 1967

35 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:04.99

37 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)2:06.58

1 025480161 DE LA FUENTE BACHILLER MIGUEL 1977

2 072974415 IBAÑEZ VIÑAU AMADO 1981

3 025149181 LOPEZ ARAUZO JOSE ANTONIO 1967

4 029112059 CALVO MESTRE ANGEL 1974

38 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:06.71

1 051075678 PONS HERNANDEZ JOSE MARÍA 1979

2 050871863 GONZALEZ ARANDA PABLO 1980

3 009201165 CASADO OSUNA CARLOS 1978

4 008927274 RIVERA VILLAR JUAN LUIS 1972

39 CE. LES PANTERES GROGUES M 20/09/2014 BARCELONA2:08.41

1 090300400 FOKBOR CEDRIC 1983

2 50639144K CALVO CUETO DIEGO 1982

3 040595637 BRUGUES MARTINEZ GERARD 1984

4 009981889 MOSCA ROBERTO 1976

40 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. SANLUCAR E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:09.50

1 052332339 BEUZON LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSÉ 1971

2 0X2767940 ERWAN GREAUD 1977

3 052331034 MORENO BUZÓN JESÚS MANUEL 1971

4 048892695 VILLEGAS ALCON MANUEL JESUS 1982

41 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:10.77

1 018111658 PERALVAREZ CALER LAZARO 1975

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 008910312 GARCIA CABEO JUAN LUIS 1968

4 054100197 BURGOS FUENTES JOSE MARIA 1988

42 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:12.67

1 044960173 PEREGRINA ORELLANA JOSE RAMON 1976

2 032658053 LOPEZ VELO FEDERICO CARLOS 1970

3 005915549 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ J.C. 1974

4 044966195 MICHAN LOBATO MARIO 1985

43 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEGANES E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:16.79

1 050098319 ANTON PINEDA ROBERTO 1981

2 049001126 SANCHEZ MEDINA RICARDO 1984

3 053389878 OLIVE RODRIGUEZ JORGE 1982

4 053423819 JURADO DIAZ DAVID 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

44 G.E. I E.G. M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:23.20

1 040314547 ARNAU FONTANE ISIDRE 1967

2 040990590 GARCIA BRENGARET JUAN ANTONIO 1975

3 040522485 LLORET COLL JULIO 1968

4 040368885 ALBANELL BALTRONS LLORENÇ 1986

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE3:55.93

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:00.01

1 044790418 BADENES GOMEZ ALEJANDRO 1975

2 052949572 PIQUER GARCIA JORGE 1979

3 052629935 HERVAS JODAR FRANCISCO JOSE 1981

4 053662844 MARTI BLAZQUEZ AGUSTIN 1988

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:04.25

1 019011001 PERIS CORREA HECTOR 1976

2 019002073 CASTELLANO SANTAMARIA DANIEL 1976

3 019002216 MARIN ROJAS JOSE MANUEL 1976

4 033464186 HERNANDEZ CALVO ANTONIO 1979

4 CAT. 2 +120 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:06.68

1 044866128 GONZALEZ LLORENTE ARTURO 1983

2 044506066 SOLA GARCIA EDUARDO 1977

3 020243114 MARTI IBAÑEZ MIGUEL 1979

4 020473457 ALMELA ORERO DAVID 1985

5 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:32.55

1 53236176P FERNANDEZ MOLINA GUSTAVO 1983

2 20813681S BALLESTER PLA PABLO 1972

3 77339865L CRUZ MARIN CARLOS 1989

4 71434232G MARTIN ALVAREZ ALEJANDRO 1985

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.SEDAVI-C E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:39.79

1 022584672 MOLLA NAVARRO RUBEN 1985

2 022576819 GARCIA ALBA ROGER 1977

3 033564735 GRAU RUIZ DANIEL 1984

4 022564298 MORENO VIDAL VICTOR MANUEL 1972

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE4:45.25

8 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO SOCIEDAD T E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:54.42

1 074367513 CAMPOS PENALVA FRANCISCO 1988

2 048369764 SARAVIA ESCLAPEZ ABRAHAN 1979

3 074367359 GARCIA VICENTE NESTOR 1986

4 074241076 CRUZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 1983

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:17.87

09/01/2015
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:13.46

1 046062735 GONFAUS BRUNET MERITXELL 1977

2 355135389 HASSE UTE 1963

3 052167319 GARCIA CARRASCO ISABEL 1975

4 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.06

1 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

4 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

3 G.E. I E.G. E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:19.99

1 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

2 038856028 SANCHEZ HABA IANDIRA 1989

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C.M.N. ARGANDA E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:21.19

1 070886042 VICENTE CABEZAS ANA 1987

2 009030961 RUBIO POLO CRISTINA 1982

3 009031629 HERNANDEZ ILLANA MARÍA 1982

4 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

5 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:24.06

1 047730208 MAESTRO CABRERA RUT 1985

2 044198184 FLORES CENTELLAS MIREIA 1983

3 044198185 FLORES CENTELLAS MARTA 1979

4 043695271 GONZALEZ ROURA MERITXELL 1981

6 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. AVILES E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:25.48

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071876930 SASTRE GARCIA NURIA 1987

4 071891792 GARCIA RIVAS MARIA 1988

7 C.N. TERRASSA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:29.01

1 045489781 MILAN SANCHO ALICIA 1985

2 045485464 ROCA MONTALA ANNA Mª 1977

3 045647855 MATA MARTINEZ BEATRIZ 1987

4 045640183 FARO MOLINA SANDRA 1987

8 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:29.89

9 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:30.65

1 X4954578X OXLEY VAZQUEZ ANTONIA 1979

2 036153996 BALLESTEROS MOSCOSO ANDREA 1979

3 044971592 LÓPEZ GAVILÁN Mª JOSÉ 1976

4 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976
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DE EDADES
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:32.40

1 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

2 009804134 GONZALEZ LANZA ALICIA 1976

3 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

11 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:34.12

1 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

2 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

3 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

4 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

12 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:35.69

1 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

2 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

3 030221916 PENA LOPEZ ESPERANZA 1981

4 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

13 CAT. 2 +120 F BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:35.75

1 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

2 045593483 UBEDA FERNANDEZ RAQUEL 1978

3 044368471 GARRIDO BELLO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1981

4 045594707 GOMEZ RAMOS MARIA DEL MAR 1979

14 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:36.41

15 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ESPLUGUES E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:36.93

1 046466253 CASTRO RUIZ BLANCA 1988

2 046638759 CANO ALARCON ANTONIA 1972

3 047779077 SALGADO BAEZA ESTHER 1986

4 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986

16 C.E. MEDITERRANI E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA2:37.97

1 047654958 PORTA PEREZ CAROLINA 1984

2 047639039 FERNANDEZ BONEL CAROL 1982

3 046965760 GARCIA FLORIT SANDRA 1982

4 047654093 RODRIGUEZ MONTOLIO MONICA 1981

17 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:43.29

18 CAT. 2 +120 F G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:45.69

1 071342098 FONTECHA CUESTA RAQUEL 1979

2 050550936 GOMEZ GONZALEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

3 072698520 AZCONA CRISTOBAL MARINA 1979

4 052007343 TAPIA SERRANO GEMA 1989
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DE EDADES
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DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

19 CAT. 2 +120 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:47.65

1 0ZH065202 ACS SZVETLANA 1977

2 045658315 CANO MANTIS MARIA 1976

3 071153620 MARTIN BARRENA LARA 1984

4 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

20 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:49.90

1 048484675 LOPEZ-FUENSALIDA NAVARRO N. 1979

2 006255370 ESPINOSA LARA PILAR 1976

3 048486935 GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARI PAZ 1980

4 048501348 MONTESINOS FENOLL JESSICA 1987

21 CAT. 2 +120 F CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:51.64

1 002660258 RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS CRISTINA 1981

2 072689836 ECHEVESTE ZAYAS  ISABEL 1989

3 053393472 AVILA SANCHEZ MARGARITA 1984

4 070868562 GARCÍA PRIETO EVA 1981

22 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ2:52.44

1 078548420 NEGRIN MARIA 1988

2 078552642 RODRIGUEZ YASMINA 1986

3 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA ROSA 1949

4 078547834 ARMAS MESA VIRGINIA 1984

23 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:00.25

24 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:01.84

25 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA3:18.48

1 075798808 FERRER MARFIL MAGDALENA 1984

2 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

3 044969644 ALVAREZ JARQUE ELENA 1987

4 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. VILA-REAL E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:16.73

1 052946038 VIDAL SILVESTRE NÚRIA 1978

2 018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 1974

3 053377623 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA 1983

4 052941179 VILAR ALCAMI IONE 1985

2 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:29.74

1 483840421 WAGNER REBECA 1984

2 21670846Q MORAL TESTON SARA 1977

3 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

4 48569042B DIAZ CARRASCO DELGADO BEATRIZ 1985

09/01/2015
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:55.91

1 019004597 CAMPOS AZNAR LLEDO 1976

2 019010585 OLUCHA DEL CAMPO SHEILA 1977

3 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

4 020245114 SANCHEZ TROJILLO ELENA 1980

4 CAT. 2 +120 F CIUDAD DE MURCIA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:09.44

1 048494648 HERNANDEZ VICENTE VIRGINIA 1980

2 075240329 MARCOS ROMERO TRINIDAD 1981

3 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ  ROCIO 1978

4 048398345 RODRIGUEZ MARIN ANA ISABEL 1981

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:17.56

6 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:46.53

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.55

1 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

2 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

3 031698890 PRIETO POLONIO PATRICIA 1977

4 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

2 CAT. 2 +120 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:01.94

3 G.E. I E.G. E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:03.00

1 040340749 ARRIBAS DOMINGUEZ MONICA 1975

2 40308871Z TEIXIDOR LEGOUX AURELIA 1968

3 053028994 PUJOL ULIED MINERVA 1978

4 038856028 SANCHEZ HABA IANDIRA 1989

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C.M.N. ARGANDA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:05.61

1 009031629 HERNÁNDEZ ILLANA MARÍA 1982

2 009030961 RUBIO POLO CRISTINA 1982

3 070886042 VICENTE CABEZAS ANA 1987

4 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ESPLUGUES E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:08.31

1 046466253 CASTRO RUIZ BLANCA 1988

2 046638759 CANO ALARCON ANTONIA 1972

3 047779077 SALGADO BAEZA ESTHER 1986

4 047831793 CARRASCO MARGINET ANNA 1986

6 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:10.77

1 039717254 MORA GARCIA SHEILA 1980

2 041504846 MORA ESPINO MERCEDES 1979

3 039371754 QUINTANA SEGALA MARTA 1983

4 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. AVILES E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:10.82

1 071882171 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ LETICIA 1984

2 071891792 GARCIA RIVAS MARIA 1988

3 071876930 SASTRE GARCIA NURIA 1987

4 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

8 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:11.94

1 044198185 FLORES CENTELLAS MARTA 1979

2 038445286 AGUT AGUILERA MONICA 1972

3 044198184 FLORES CENTELLAS MIREIA 1983

4 043695271 GONZALEZ ROURA MERITXELL 1981

9 C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:12.31

1 020838441 HIDALGO MONZO EVA 1982

2 047156485 TAMAYO DIEZ JUDITH 1981

3 019003619 SEBASTIA MILIAN INMACULADA 1976

4 047735692 LÓPEZ QUINTÓ GINA 1989

10 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:13.86

11 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.18

1 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

2 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

3 007504421 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 1973

4 053404563 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE RAQUEL 1976

12 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:15.41

1 044971592 LÓPEZ GAVILÁN Mª JOSÉ 1976

2 X4562398A OXLEY VAZQUEZ CHARLOTTE 1981

3 X4954578X OXLEY VAZQUEZ ANTONIA 1979

4 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

13 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:16.67

1 051446699 CONSUEGRA ESTEBAN NURIA 1980

2 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

3 071557709 JIMENEZ BODAS JOSEFINA 1986

4 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

14 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:16.94

1 037252972 SEGARRA PEÑARROYA ROSA 1949

2 078552642 RODRIGUEZ YASMINA 1986

3 078548420 NEGRIN MARIA 1988

4 078547834 ARMAS MESA VIRGINIA 1984

15 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:18.59

1 X0686206R SNOWDON CHRISTIE MILLS 1966

2 030221916 PENA LOPEZ ESPERANZA 1981

3 053276527 O´FARRELL VITALLER ALEJANDRA 1983

4 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

16 C.N. SANT ANDREU E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:19.70

1 044554036 SAGARZAZU OLAIZOLA ITXASNE 1982

2 043513966 RAMON SURIÑA MARTA 1969

3 043451736 ZAMORA RODRIGUEZ ANGELES 1985

4 004351736 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA LARA 1985

17 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA M 10/05/2014 GIRONA2:20.01

1 077319173 FRANCO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

2 047169031 FERNANDEZ RAFEGAS OLGA 1984

3 046871642 RIBA FERNANDEZ MARTA 1986

4 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

18 C.N. CATALUNYA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:20.61

1 044007067 TAPIA ROMAN EVA 1974

2 043691932 SANZ GALLARDO ELISABET 1973

3 014269393 SICILIA COROMINAS ANA 1987

4 043450923 FEU MARTI MERCE 1985

19 CAT. 2 +120 F CD HALEGATOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:20.89

1 070868562 GARCÍA PRIETO EVA 1981

2 052997561 PEREZ PEÑAS ELIAN 1983

3 002660258 RUIZ VALDEPEÑAS CRISTINA 1981

4 072689836 ECHEVESTE ZAYAS  ISABEL 1989

20 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE2:22.94

21 CAT. 2 +120 F NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:27.79

1 029490787 BEAS LOPEZ ALBA 1988

2 045658315 CANO MANTIS MARIA 1976

3 045080892 MUR PINERO ANA 1973

4 0ZH065202 ACS SZVETLANA 1977

22 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CADIZ E 06/04/2014 CÁDIZ2:30.03

1 P00023434 GARCIA PALACIOS MARIA VICTORIA 1974

2 075778230 POZO GAGO CAROLINA MARÍA 1988

3 044034876 MAISO MANTARAS M.D.C. 1976

4 P00023406 GARZON PEDEMONTE CRISTINA 1966

23 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:31.95

24 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. REALES M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ2:34.14

25 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:39.42

1 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

2 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

3 075798808 FERRER MARFIL MAGDALENA 1984

4 044969644 ALVAREZ JARQUE ELENA 1987

26 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:39.57
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES
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DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

27 CAT. 2 +120 F BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:47.55

1 045596332 FIGUEREDO FLORES GEMA 1977

2 044368471 GARRIDO BELLO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1981

3 027489831 GOMEZ MONTES MARIA DEL MAR 1961

4 045594707 GOMEZ RAMOS MARIA DEL MAR 1979

28 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:53.94

1 048501348 MONTESINOS FENOLL JESSICA 1987

2 048486935 GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARI PAZ 1980

3 027453250 BARRANCO MARIN M.D.A. 1963

4 027475809 MONTESINOS RÓDENAS MARIA JOSE 1968

29 CAT. 2 +120 F CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/03/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:56.13

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. VILA-REAL E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:37.56

1 053377623 REQUENA JUAREZ YUREMA 1983

2 052941179 VILAR ALCAMI IONE 1985

3 018995141 CAMPOS GARBI MARICARMEN 1974

4 052946038 VIDAL SILVESTRE NÚRIA 1978

2 CAT. 2 +120 F CLUB PADEL ARENA ALICANT E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:58.18

1 48318694H BERMEJO MARTIN MARTA 1973

2 21670846Q MORAL TESTON SARA 1977

3 044399358 BERRIO GONZALEZ MARTA 1980

4 483840421 WAGNER REBECA 1984

3 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D.TEAM EVASION RUNNING E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:59.89

1 020245114 SANCHEZ TROJILLO ELENA 1980

2 019002217 GONZALVO PERETE ANA BELEN 1977

3 020464649 CHIVA TARREGA ROCIO 1980

4 019012726 FELIP ALONSO SANDRA 1979

4 CAT. 2 +120 F C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE5:29.51

5 CAT. 2 +120 F C.D. JESCAGUA M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:00.73

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.M.N. ARGANDA E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:05.20

1 009031629 HERNANDEZ ILLANA MARÍA 1982

2 009030961 RUBIO POLO CRISTINA 1982

3 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981

4 070077718 DEL OLMO CUEVAS ARTURO 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:06.18

1 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

2 046978769 DAVID CABALLERO SONIA 1987

3 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

4 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:07.21

1 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

2 053548258 GONZALEZ PENA ANA 1986

3 X9861937C ASHLEY SUSANNA ELIZABETH 1986

4 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

4 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:07.59

1 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

2 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

3 053490445 JULIAN AGUILAR MIGUEL ANGEL 1982

4 053404563 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE RAQUEL 1976

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. METROPOLE M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:10.27

1 078482088 REINO ASCANIO ABIAN 1977

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:14.74

1 019003619 SEBASTIA MILIAN INMACULADA 1976

2 038851682 FLORIACH BIGORRA GERARD 1982

3 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

4 040996442 TORRALBO JURADO JUAN MANUEL 1976

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:15.60

1 076082518 LLOPIS ORTIZ ANTONIO 1987

2 051082244 PEREZ-CERDA HERRERO F.D.P. 1982

3 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

4 004213962 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ BEGOÑA 1983

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:16.30

1 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

2 033539920 VALIÑO GOMEZ IRIA 1984

3 044703371 HERNANDEZ VIEIRA LUIS 1975

4 Y-1325761 EVANGELINE SYMONDS CATHERINE 1985

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:16.57

1 046876418 COBOS RUBIO SERGIO 1982

2 047043279 ORTEGA POLO VANESA 1982

3 049000597 AREVALO NAVARRO JOSE MANUEL 1984

4 048995525 GONZALEZ RUBIO ANA BELEN 1979

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.44

1 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

2 048961422 GALLO SANCHEZ ANGELA 1982

3 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

4 028596238 RUIZ CINTA JOSE CARLOS 1971
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RANKING
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DE EDADES
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DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.05

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 071153620 MARTIN BARRENA LARA 1984

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 045658315 CANO MANTIS MARIA 1976

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TALAVERA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:22.25

1 004206623 ARROYO FERNANDEZ RUBEN 1980

2 004169841 CORDERO RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA PILAR 1966

3 003879548 BELTRAN DIAZ EMILIO 1977

4 004222233 GUERRA CORROCHANO CRISTINA 1987

13 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:23.34

1 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

2 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

3 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

4 030221916 PENA LOPEZ ESPERANZA 1981

14 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:23.53

1 044368471 GARRIDO BELLO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1981

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 045594707 GOMEZ RAMOS MARIA DEL MAR 1979

4 054100197 BURGOS FUENTES JOSE MARIA 1988

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:27.86

16 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:29.34

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:30.12

1 044971592 LÓPEZ GAVILÁN Mª JOSÉ 1976

2 029043193 RAMIREZ LEDESMA ALVARO 1984

3 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

4 044224433 MONTES DOMINGUEZ LUIS JAVIER 1976

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:30.61

1 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

2 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

3 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

4 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCALAH E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:31.19

1 008994345 ESPINOSA IBEAS JOSE MIGUEL 1971

2 009031052 NAVAL FERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 1982

3 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANGOS CONCEPCION 1987

4 008991863 CALVO GARCÍA SUSANA 1972
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:32.42

1 078548420 NEGRIN MARIA 1988

2 078552642 RODRIGUEZ YASMINA 1986

3 053130553 IBÁÑEZ CILLERO JORGE 1975

4 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

21 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:32.72

1 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ ROCIO 1978

2 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 048398345 RODRIGUEZ MARIN ANA ISABEL 1981

22 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:34.56

1 011774310 DIAZ HERRERO RAUL 1971

2 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

3 011776841 GARCÍA GIL SEBASTIAN 1973

4 076119926 MARTIN APARICIO RUTH 1980

23 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. REALES M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:37.67

24 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:37.79

1 071342098 FONTECHA CUESTA RAQUEL 1979

2 050550936 GOMEZ GONZALEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

3 050550935 GOMEZ GONZALEZ DAVID PABLO 1987

4 009201165 CASADO OSUNA CARLOS 1978

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:37.90

1 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

2 074858143 BUENO DELGADO CARMEN MARIA 1985

3 074853931 CISNEROS TOME ANTONIO 1982

4 074865086 CALDERON GARCIA JOSE ANTONIO 1982

26 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 26/04/2014 ARONA2:40.65

27 CAT. 2 +120 M UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:41.47

1 048514560 RUIZ MATA ANA 1984

2 052756553 FERNANDEZ REINOSA MAXIMILIANO 1972

3 044382534 MOLTO PRECIOSO MIGUEL ANGEL 1974

4 034790844 FRUCTUOSO ROS MENCHU 1970

28 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:42.67

1 054066254 MACARIO GONZÁLEZ YAIZA 1981

29 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 29/06/2014 JEREZ2:47.75

1 043529367 PASCUAL MARTIN ANGEL 1981

2 043527909 GONZALEZ QUIJADA OLGA 1975

3 041008600 SANMARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

4 038141514 MARTINEZ  ALBARRILLA M.E. 1976
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

30 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SAN BLAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:52.17

1 052890720 DAVILA RIVERA VICTOR 1987

2 052879807 GARCIA ARQUERO Mª ROSARIO 1981

3 052880418 GARCIA FRAILE SUSANA 1986

4 050054021 ROMERA YUSTE JULIO 1963

31 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LAS PALMAS M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:55.86

1 044732289 RAMOS SANTANA AFRICA YURENA 1987

32 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. N. BENTACU-LAGUNA M 26/04/2014 ARONA3:06.69

33 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 12/04/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:07.03

1 078506397 RODRIGUEZ ALEMAN ADRIANA 1982

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:48.65

1 077722643 MOYA LÓPEZ VIRGINIA 1989

2 048484559 PELLICER MARTINEZ JUAN ANTONIO 1979

3 077707539 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ M.C. 1984

4 023271442 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA J.F. 1981

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.M.N. ARGANDA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:49.58

1 070077718 DEL OLMO CUEVAS ARTURO 1987

2 009031629 HERNÁNDEZ ILLANA MARÍA 1982

3 009031649 GONZALEZ SORIA SUSANA 1981

4 051944991 SALCEDO VEGA RICARDO 1981

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:51.95

1 002662658 OSUNA GARCÍA ANTONIO 1981

2 074829335 NAVARRO VILLÉN JUAN 1979

3 044726123 FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA KETTUN C. 1986

4 053548258 GONZALEZ PENA ANA 1986

4 CAT. 2 +120 M A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:52.89

1 003128851 RELAÑO LERENA PAULA 1986

2 044409280 GARCIA GIL ELEUTERIO 1982

3 076037511 DE LA MORENA AGUIRRE MANUEL 1984

4 076119586 MORENO GARCIA TANIA 1984

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:53.22

1 075895676 ROJAS SALAZAR IRENE 1988

2 019001879 RUS AGUILAR ANTONIO 1977

3 031714868 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ Mª ISABEL 1982

4 019002201 NAVASQUILLO PALOMAR FRANCISCO 1976

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:55.16

1 053490166 MARTIN-ALONSO JORGE PABLO 1983

2 053404563 MARTIN ALONSO JORGE RAQUEL 1976

3 046882814 GARCIA BERRENDERO LAURA 1984

4 004845749 MULEY LUELMO DANIEL 1980
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DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:57.92

1 034996822 JUSTO QUINTAIROS FRANCISCO 1982

2 047043279 ORTEGA POLO VANESA 1982

3 048995525 GONZALEZ RUBIO ANA BELEN 1979

4 046876418 COBOS RUBIO SERGIO 1982

8 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ1:58.68

1 039737906 MARTINEZ LEON SABINA 1984

2 019003619 SEBASTIA MILIAN INMACULADA 1976

3 020835525 FRANCO  LLOPIS F.D.B. 1982

4 046924439 RIBAGORDA CARRASCO DAVID 1989

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:00.25

1 051082244 PEREZ-CERDA HERRERO F.D.P. 1982

2 053526026 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ LAURA 1981

3 000532156 WERHEIT CENTENO PABLO 1989

4 047488731 NOTARIO MARTIN MARIA ISABEL 1981

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:00.72

1 047282978 REY CASTELLO BORJA 1984

2 074002350 MARTINEZ FERRI MARINA 1982

3 012739176 ALVES RAMALHO SARA MARIA 1985

4 003381511 RONAN NIALL 1978

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:01.77

1 052662836 GUIJO MATEO JUAN 1975

2 049026085 MACIAS GUERRERO DESIREE 1986

3 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

4 034075466 SALGUERO CAPITA ANTONIO 1973

12 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANTURTZI E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:02.20

1 020173512 RASCHE  PEREIRO ANA ISABEL 1973

2 020187649 MIRAS  MORENO JOSE 1974

3 045816192 MARTIN MARTINEZ ARRATE 1985

4 045819630 FERNANDEZ  UTRERA SERGIO 1987

13 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:06.52

1 052269194 OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ROCIO 1975

2 030221916 PENA LOPEZ ESPERANZA 1981

3 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

4 028934420 MONTERRUBIO FERNANDEZ GERMAN 1978

14 CAT. 2 +120 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:07.04

1 045594707 GOMEZ RAMOS MARIA DEL MAR 1979

2 075718292 RIVERA HURTADO DANIEL 1988

3 054100197 BURGOS FUENTES JOSE MARIA 1988

4 044368471 GARRIDO BELLO MARIA DEL CARMEN 1981
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JAEN MASTER E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:07.09

1 026014382 GARCIA HERMOSO GUILLERMO 1968

2 050884388 FÉLIX SERRANO BEATRIZ 1988

3 077323257 CANO IÑIGUEZ ELENA 1981

4 077357455 MORALES SUÁREZ LUIS 1989

16 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. TALAVERA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:08.01

1 004206624 ARROYO FERNANDEZ ALVARO 1985

2 004169841 CORDERO RODRÍGUEZ MARÍA PILAR 1966

3 004222233 GUERRA CORROCHANO CRISTINA 1987

4 003879548 BELTRAN DIAZ EMILIO 1977

17 CAT. 2 +120 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:08.03

1 077590061 ROJAS RIVILLA MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

2 071153620 MARTIN BARRENA LARA 1984

3 080157084 MORENO PONTES PEDRO JOSE 1989

4 045658315 CANO MANTIS MARIA 1976

18 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:09.99

1 078552642 RODRIGUEZ YASMINA 1986

2 078548420 NEGRIN MARIA 1988

3 042862674 TORRES SANCHEZ PEDRO 1970

4 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

19 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. ALCALAH E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:11.64

1 009031052 NAVAL FERNANDEZ CARLOS ALBERTO 1982

2 008991863 CALVO GARCÍA SUSANA 1972

3 009050889 HUERTA VILLADANGOS CONCEPCION 1987

4 008994345 ESPINOSA IBEAS JOSE MIGUEL 1971

20 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D.N. INACUA MALAGA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:12.54

1 074853931 CISNEROS TOME ANTONIO 1982

2 025074851 MONTENEGRO VEGAS MARIA CARMEN 1965

3 074858143 BUENO DELGADO CARMEN MARIA 1985

4 028618886 CALDERÓN MÁRQUEZ JOSÉ ALBERTO 1974

21 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:13.90

1 075559572 LOPEZ LOPEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 1981

2 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

3 029045012 ZANOLETTY GARCIA M.A. 1974

4 044220933 GOMEZ LOIS DAVID 1976

22 CAT. 2 +120 M G. MADRID SPORTS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:14.67

1 002276823 RUBIO EGUILUZ FRANCISCO 1981

2 050550936 GOMEZ GONZALEZ ANA NOELIA 1988

3 051075678 PONS HERNANDEZ JOSE MARÍA 1979

4 071342098 FONTECHA CUESTA RAQUEL 1979
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23 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB NATACION CIUDAD DE M E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:17.29

1 027457865 AYALA CERVANTES M.C. 1965

2 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ ROCIO 1978

3 048400542 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ BRAULIO 1982

4 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

24 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANT ANDREU E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:18.27

1 041008600 SANMARTIN TRESOLS LUIS 1988

2 038141514 MARTINEZ  ALBARRILLA M.E. 1976

3 004351736 RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA LARA 1985

4 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

25 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SAN BLAS E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID2:20.08

1 052882057 ANDREA LOPE BEATRIZ 1984

2 050054021 ROMERA YUSTE JULIO 1963

3 052880644 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ SARA 1982

4 052890720 DAVILA RIVERA VICTOR 1987

26 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:20.53

1 044224433 MONTES DOMINGUEZ LUIS JAVIER 1976

2 029439140 RUIZ PEREZ CARMEN 1976

3 044229307 TELLO GARCIA JAVIER JESUS 1978

4 044971592 LÓPEZ GAVILÁN Mª JOSÉ 1976

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. IGUALADA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:23.13

1 046784226 GUAL GRADO GERARD 1986

2 046781486 TORELLÓ TORT IRINA 1984

3 046784806 GRADOS CANOVAS DANIEL 1979

4 046775823 SANCHEZ SANGES CRISTINA 1985

2 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.BENISSA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:26.84

1 052766011 PEREZ BEVIA GEMA 1977

2 048340343 ASENSI ALCANTARA ALEJANDRO 1973

3 048345992 CERDA GRAN ANGELA 1978

4 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. SANTA OLAYA M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:27.40

1 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992

2 010903853 CUERVO FERNANDEZ PABLO 1976

3 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

4 071645495 GARCIA ALONSO GREGORIO 1982

4 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:28.47

1 038144540 VALLEJO SAEZ RUBEN 1978

2 077319173 FRANCO GARCIA CRISTINA 1984

3 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

4 053030076 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ SERGIO 1978
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:31.85

1 044198185 FLORES CENTELLAS MARTA 1979

2 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

3 043695271 GONZALEZ ROURA MERITXELL 1981

4 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

6 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LEON M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:43.19

1 009768481 FERNANDEZ BAEZA JOSE LUIS 1968

2 047252049 QUIÑONES RODRIGUEZ ANDREA 1990

3 09806290X GIGOSOS BLAS DAVID 1976

4 077121522 VENDRELL VIDAL NATALIA 1993

7 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. AVILES M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:51.19

1 050698592 CRESPO SANCHEZ MANUEL 1962

2 011442241 DIAZ GARCIA ANGELA 1977

3 071886147 RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ LARA 1988

4 071883212 GONZALEZ NISTAL RAFAEL 1984

8 CAT. 2 +120 M CIUDAD DE MURCIA E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA4:54.38

1 048494648 HERNANDEZ VICENTE VIRGINIA 1980

2 048400542 GUILLERMO RAMIREZ BRAULIO 1982

3 034812302 CAYUELA HERMOSO ALFONSO 1974

4 075240329 MARCOS ROMERO TRINIDAD 1981

9 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/03/2014 OVIEDO4:54.64

1 009433217 GRANDA  JUAN IÑIGO 1976

2 009413326 SANTORUM  PEREZ JAIME 1975

3 009804676 HERRERO CAPELLÁN CARMEN 1982

4 076944502 FERNÁNDEZ MENDEZ AIDA 1985

10 U.E. HORTA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:56.99

1 046409140 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ALBERTO 1984

2 046230884 PALAU TORRES SILVIA 1967

3 043417485 FONTANET QUILLAMON ANA MARIA 1966

4 046409629 LAFUENTE VIVES CARLES 1984

11 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. JEREZ E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)5:00.26

1 017737725 ALCAINE LORENTE OLGA 1972

2 025192930 SEMPERE PADILLA ALEJANDRO 1984

3 017742695 ESCANERO MAICAS BEGOÑA 1973

4 018594285 HOYOS RODRIGUEZ JOSE Mª 1973

12 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)5:00.92

1 029112059 CALVO MESTRE ANGEL 1974

2 025175925 LAZARO ALAEZ ANA BELEN 1975

3 025440456 PEREZ POLA IGNACIO 1969

4 029131391 LOPEZ CABRERO ARACELI 1980
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
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13 C.N. CATALUNYA E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA5:03.16

1 036518138 JOVER GUIRAO CARLES 1979

2 043450923 FEU MARTI MERCE 1985

3 038147818 COMPTA REVENTOS MONTSERRAT 1983

4 053124983 LARA SANCHEZ ERNEST 1981

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. DELFIN E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:16.89

1 053054639 PATON OLMEDA ESTHER 1984

2 053054638 PATON OLMEDA NORA 1983

3 044505476 QUILES MARCO ALBERTO 1976

4 044517131 CANO GARCIA JONATHAN 1987

15 C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:27.92

1 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

2 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

3 013134681 MARTINEZ MAESTRO JESUS 1969

4 013077917 AZPELETA MARTINEZ JAIME JESUS 1957

16 S.D. LA VENATORIA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:38.99

1 009751336 PEREZ BRAVO IGNACIO 1964

2 009766169 MERINO DOMINGUEZ SOLEDAD 1965

3 009779878 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ MARIA 1970

4 071936428 VAQUERO MARTIN JAIME 1981

17 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.VALENCIA MASTERS E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA5:54.48

1 011817724 MARTIN ANOS JAVIER 1969

2 029206998 CASANOVA VILLAPLANA SILVIA 1985

3 018446633 DEL VAL NOGUERA ELENA 1983

4 085078687 MARQUINEZ VAQUERO CARLOS 1964

18 CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID6:16.43

1 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

2 012367124 BENITO GIL MARIO 1964

3 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942

4 031852102 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ CESAR 1970

19 C.D.N. ZAMORA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID6:25.95

1 011951692 FERNANDEZ LLANOS LUIS IGNACIO 1969

2 011959260 CRESPO MASTEOS MANOLI 1971

3 011970959 PELAEZ BERNARDO JOSE ANGEL 1973

4 011943719 LEAL VIÑAS MARIA NIEVES 1967

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 2 +120 M CLUB DEPORTIVO TEIMAR M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ4:53.61
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 U.E. HORTA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:05.07

1 046409140 GONZALEZ RAMIREZ ALBERTO 1984

2 038150922 ISAAC PEIDRO CONSOL 1978

3 043434679 RIBES LATORRE NESTOR 1984

4 039371754 QUINTANA SEGALA MARTA 1983

3 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N.BENISSA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:08.15

1 052766011 PEREZ BEVIA GEMA 1977

2 048340343 ASENSI ALCANTARA ALEJANDRO 1973

3 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

4 048345992 CERDA GRAN ANGELA 1978

4 C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:15.43

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 044198185 FLORES CENTELLAS MARTA 1979

3 045542556 SARRA HERRERA JORDI 1977

4 044198184 FLORES CENTELLAS MIREIA 1983

5 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. LA ALAMEDA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ5:15.75

6 C.N. SANTA PERPETUA E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA5:15.92

1 099077258 DOMECH MARTINEZ JAUME 1989

2 077319171 FRANCO GARCIA ESTER 1980

3 038144540 VALLEJO SAEZ RUBEN 1978

4 046871642 RIBA FERNANDEZ MARTA 1986

7 CAT. 2 +120 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 19/07/2014 HUESCA (PS)5:21.10

1 029131391 LOPEZ CABRERO ARACELI 1980

2 025454913 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA OLGA 1973

3 025198596 VILLAR QUILEZ JAVIER 1985

4 025140158 MILLAN TABUENCA LUIS 1965

8 CAT. 2 +120 M CIUDAD DE MURCIA E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA5:24.42

1 026038746 POLO MUÑOZ  ROCIO 1978

2 075240329 MARCOS ROMERO TRINIDAD 1981

3 048492388 SAURA BUENDIA FRANCISCO 1980

4 048500924 MARTINEZ PEREZ JUAN PEDRO 1982

9 C.D. TIZONA BURGOS E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID5:36.35

1 013133362 RODRÍGUEZ NIDAGUILA Mª MAR 1969

2 013123057 SAINZ BARRANCO SUSANA 1964

3 071276056 MARTIN ANGULO DANIEL 1982

4 038821883 SOLA CASAS MARCEL 1967

10 CAT. 2 +120 M C.D. JESCAGUA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ6:11.50
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95 99
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

11 C.D.N. ZAMORA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID6:22.55

1 011960882 MENDEZ LIQUETE YOLANDA 1971

2 011951692 FERNANDEZ LLANOS LUIS IGNACIO 1969

3 011959327 QUINTAS RODRÍGUEZ MIGUEL 1983

4 011959260 CRESPO MASTEOS MANOLI 1971

12 CAT. 2 +120 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ6:31.14

13 CAT. 2 +120 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ6:40.82

14 CAT. 2 +120 M C. AQUATIC CASTELLO E 01/06/2014 TORREVIEJA6:44.60

1 019002028 RODADO LOPEZ ANTONIO 1977

2 020472279 VIVAS ROVIRA LLEDO 1983

3 018960371 PINTO SALVADOR Mª TERESA 1967

4 019001009 SALES GARBI OSCAR 1977

15 S.D. LA VENATORIA E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID6:54.20

1 009779398 ALONSO PRIETO INES 1969

2 009777677 ALVAREZ DURANGO HECTOR 1970

3 071435905 GARCIA VILLALBA ISAAC 1981

4 009773955 DEL BLANCO CAMPELO BELEN 1969

16 CLUB NATACION CAMPO E 18/05/2014 VALLADOLID7:12.63

1 031852102 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ CESAR 1970

2 009327574 HERNÁNDEZ PERANCHO JUAN JOSÉ 1971

3 009291293 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CARMEN 1966

4 012139188 BUENO DOMINGUEZ MARINA 1942
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